Page Classifications
Page Title
Page Subtitle
Page Subtitle Notes
Content Heading
rempor alia vendign atiuntius ut qui ra porrunt pa con conem
et quatia consequo ditat eatur, con exererum faceratem. Ritinct
iusdam id magnam voloriorepe od et mo totatia vit quia veliqui

IP66 - IK10
149 ATX Product Catalog
Ordering Information:
Equipment Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Pack
     PRE332RY 1
    PRE332PY 1
     PRE332MY 1
     PRE332FY 1
Low Voltage: LV
32 A – 100/130 Vac 50/60 Hz
4h
Equipment Pin Configuration Weight (kg) Volume (dm3) Catalog Number Old Catalog Number Pack